
PACHET FURNITURI

I.D.: 59426995

Data publicarii	30.07.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 330,57 RON - 330,57 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 15 13,3 199,5 POST-IT ADEZIV,76*76MM BUC 3 2,52 7,56 POSRT-IT ADEZIV,50MM*50MM,5CULORI/SET SET 2 4,62 9,24 POST-IT ADEZIV 5X15MMX50MM SET 4 2,94 11,76 CUTTER PROFILAMA 18MM BUC 3 15,13 45,39 DECAPSATOR BUC 1 3,36 3,36 TEXTMARKER,4culori/set DACO SET 2 8,4 16,8 CORECTOR TIP PIX MILAN BUC 4 5,04 20,16 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 BUC 10 1,68 16,8
